   IP rating IP 44
  reset time 4 min
  unit height 65 mm
  M 30×1.5 thread
   cable length 1, 3 and 5 m
  closed without voltage
TEP 230
  power supply 230 V AC
  power consumption <2 W
Order code (cable 1 m): REG-TEP230-100
Order code (cable 3 m): REG-TEP230-300
Order code (cable 5 m): REG-TEP230-500
TEP 24
   power supply 24 V DC
  power consumption <2 W
Order code (cable 1 m): REG-TEP24-100
Order code (cable 3 m): REG-TEP24-300
Order code (cable 5 m): REG-TEP24-500
Thermoelectric actuator
   stainless steel welded hose
  lengths 10, 12, 20, 30 cm
   end fitting with internal thread G½ (flat seal)
   end fitting with external thread R½ (thread seal)
    max. temperature 180 °C
    PN 10
Order code (10 cm): REG-N10
Order code (12 cm): REG-N12
Order code (20 cm): REG-N20
Order code (30 cm): REG-N30
Stainless steel flexible hoses
For ambient temperature setting and regulation, convectors must
be fitted with thermostatic heads or thermoelectric actuators.
LICON s. r. o. Svárovská 699, Průmyslová zóna Sever, 463 03 Stráž nad Nisou
Czech Republic, e-mail: info@licon.cz, www.liconheat.com
   IP rating IP 44
  reset time 4 min
  unit height 65 mm
  M 30×1.5 thread
   cable length 1, 3 and 5 m
  closed without voltage
TEP 230
  power supply 230 V AC
  power consumption <2 W
Order code (cable 1 m): REG-TEP230-100
Order code (cable 3 m): REG-TEP230-300
Order code (cable 5 m): REG-TEP230-500
TEP 24
   power supply 24 V DC
  power consumption <2 W
Order code (cable 1 m): REG-TEP24-100
Order code (cable 3 m): REG-TEP24-300
Order code (cable 5 m): REG-TEP24-500
Thermoelectric actuator
   stainless steel welded hose
  lengths 10, 12, 20, 30 cm
   end fitting with internal thread G½ (flat seal)
   end fitting with external thread R½ (thread seal)
    max. temperature 180 °C
    PN 10
Order code (10 cm): REG-N10
Order code (12 cm): REG-N12
Order code (20 cm): REG-N20
Order code (30 cm): REG-N30
Stainless steel flexible hoses
For ambient temperature setting and regulation, convectors must
be fitted with thermostatic heads or thermoelectric actuators.
LICON s. r. o. Svárovská 699, Průmyslová zóna Sever, 463 03 Stráž nad Nisou
Czech Republic, e-mail: info@licon.cz, www.liconheat.com